* LOCAL UNIQUE * TOURY 13-05-17 * Los : 08.10 S:021 *

CRONSE ] 218 Jaarse ... .7 .Basis: 310000 P
0.25 0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00 4.00 0.25 0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00 4.00 8.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 PRS BON S23 DAG POT
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 BELLES 8 8 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 MISES 101 5 1 0 0 DIVERS
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 UNIQUE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 POULES
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 HEEFT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 SPECIALE
60 3 0 0 0 0 0 S02 * (C)2017w Data Technology Deerli jk
7 7 0 0 0 0 0 S2\4 * Inzet :74.25 * 20 Deelnemers
6 6 0 0 0 0 09D * KLACHTEN TOT03-05-170470361331
PL NAAM GEMEE AD ID AFSTAND RING JR  +/- JUIST SNELHEID MISE POUL SPEC BELL UNIQ HEEF  S02 S2\4 SD  PRS BON S23 DAG POT TOT PL
1 DE CLERCQ BART - ROB KLUIS 9 8 311656 4140405-16 +00.01 11.17182 1663.9106 - - - - - - - - - 0.75 - - - - 075 1
2 PESSEMIER BRIGITTE RONSE 18 11 312161 4142837-16 +00.00 11.18110 1658.8132 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2
3 DE CLERCQ BART - ROB KLUIS 9 5 2 4140451-16 +00.01 11.18552 1649.6718 - - - - - - 2,00 - - 0.75 - - - - 275 3
4 PERSOONS YVAN - WILL MELDE 11 2 314276 4140157-16 +00.00 11.20450 1647.5806 - - - - - - - - - 0.75 - - - - 075 ¢4
5 DE CLERCQ BART - ROB KLUIS 9 2 3 4140434-16 +00.01 11.19532 1641.2737 2.25 - - - - - - - - 0.75 - - - - 3.00 5
6 DHONDT MICHEL & FILI ETIKH 22 3 317661 4047617-16 -00.01 11.24188 1634.7875 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 6
7 VOSSEN JAN RONSE 8 7 313749 4141079-16 +00.00 11.21560 1634.6770 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 7
8 LAMBRECHT MARC BERCH 16 8 311590 4158226-16 +00.00 11.20550 1632.0733 - - - - - - - - - 0.75 - - - - 075 8
9 PERSOONS YVAN - WILL MELDE 11 6 2 4140151-16 +00.00 11.24060 1619.1448 - - - - - - 2,00 - - 0.75 - - - - 2759
10 DE CLERCQ BART - ROB KLUIS 9 6 4 4140412-16 +00.01 11.22322 1618.6839 - - - - - - 2,00 - - 0.75 - - - - 275 10
11 PESSEMIER BRIGITTE RONSE 18 18 2 4142804-16 +00.00 11.22520 1618.5327 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1
12 LAMBRECHT MARC BERCH 16 9 2 4158234-16 +00.00 11.22440 1616.6897 - - - - - - - - - 0.75 - - - - 0.75 12
13 WED.DELBAR-RAEVENS  KLUIS 32 25 310437 4143718-16 +00.00 11.22040 1616.2982 - - - - - - - - - 0.75 - - - - 075 13
14 LAMBRECHT MARC BERCH 16 5 3 4158235-16 +00.00 11.22470 1616.2704 - - - - - - - - - 0.75 - - - - 075 14
15 DE CLERCQ BART - ROB KLUIS 9 4 5 4140424-16 +00.01 11.23562 1606.9988 - - - - - - - 6.00 - 0.75 - - - - 6.75 15
16 MOREELS J-P & RUBEN KLUIS 3 1 309752 4141409-16 +00.00 11.23170 1602.5800 7.50 - - - - - - - - 0.75 2.50 - - - 10.75 16
17 DHONDT MICHEL & FILI ETIKH 22 1 2 4047613-16 -00.01 11.28258 1600.8718 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 17
18 PESSEMIER BRIGITTE RONSE 18 6 3 4142810-16 +00.00 11.25030 1600.4153 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 18
19 DE SMEYTER RESTIAEN MELDE 1 1 314930 4139605-16 +00.00 11.27320 1594.3132 - - - - - - - - - 0.75 - - - - 0.75 19
20 VOSSEN JAN RONSE 8 2 2 4141052-16 +00.00 11.27510 1585.7923 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 20
21 WED.DELBAR-RAEVENS  KLUIS 32 14 2 4143687-16 +00.00 11.26180 1581.4417 - - - - - - 2.00 - - 0.75 - - - - 2152
22 LAMBRECHT MARC BERCH 16 10 4 4158243-16 +00.00 11.27520 1574.7473 - - - - - - - - - 0.75 - - - - 075 22
23 WED.DELBAR-RAEVENS  KLUIS 32 18 3 4143694-16 +00.00 11.28310 1563.7831 - - - - - - - - - 0.75 - - - - 075 23
24 DE CLERCQ BART - ROB KLUIS 9 9 6 4140414-16 +00.01 11.29362 1561.3767 - - - - - - 2.00 - - 0.75 - - - - 275 U
25 DHONDT MICHEL & FILI ETIKH 22 2 3 4047622-16 -00.01 11.33418 1559.4806 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 25
26 DHONDT MICHEL & FILI ETIKH 22 21 4 4047631-16 -00.01 11.33438 1559.2254 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 26
27 PESSEMIER BRIGITTE RONSE 18 8 4 4142807-16 +00.00 11.30450 1554.9738 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 21
28 PESSEMIER BRIGITTE RONSE 18 9 5 4142857-16 +00.00 11.30510 1554.1997 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 28
29 DE CLERCQ BART - ROB KLUIS 9 1 7 4140429-16 +00.01 11.30402 1553.0772  3.25* - - - - - - - 6.00 0.75 - - - - 10.00 29
30 WED.DELBAR-RAEVENS  KLUIS 32 28 4 4143709-16 +00.00 11.30140 1550.3762 - - - - - - 2,00 - - 0.75 - - - - 27503
31 PESSEMIER BRIGITTE RONSE 18 4 6 4142835-16 +00.00 11.32090 1544.2048 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 31
32 TIJTGAT LUC SCHOR 1 1 316593 4142752-16 +00.00 11.35020 1544.1050 - - - - - - - - - 0.75 - - - - 075 32
33 PESSEMIER BRIGITTE RONSE 18 17 7 4142802-16 +00.00 11.32110 1543.9502 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 33



* LOCAL UNIQUE

* RONSE

* TOURY
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* Basis: 310000

34 BEGHIN MARC

35 LAMBRECHT MARC

36 LAMBRECHT MARC

37 LAMBRECHT MARC

38 DE VOET & ZOON

39 PESSEMIER BRIGITTE
40 DE VOET & ZOON

41 WED.DELBAR-RAEVENS
42 PESSEMIER BRIGITTE
43 DE VOET & ZOON

44 DE VOET & ZOON

45 LAMBRECHT MARC

46 WED.DELBAR-RAEVENS
47 DE LOOR RENE

48 DHONDT MICHEL & FILI
49 DHONDT MICHEL & FILI
50 WED.DELBAR-RAEVENS
51 DHONDT MICHEL & FILI
52 MOREELS J-P & RUBEN
53 BEGHIN MARC

54 PESSEMIER BRIGITTE
55 DHONDT MICHEL & FILI
56 MOREELS J-P & RUBEN
57 PESSEMIER BRIGITTE
58 DE LOOR RENE

59 WED.DELBAR-RAEVENS
60 DEPLAEDT PASCAL

61 DE LOOR RENE

62 DHONDT MICHEL & FILI
63 ERREGAT DIRK

64 PESSEMIER BRIGITTE

RONSE
RONSE
RONSE
KLUIS
RONSE
RONSE
RONSE
BERCH
KLUIS
RONSE
ETIKH
ETIKH
KLUIS
ETIKH
KLUIS
MAARK
RONSE
ETIKH
KLUIS
RONSE
RONSE
KLUIS
RONSE
RONSE
ETIKH
MAARK
RONSE

65 DE CLERCQ BART - ROB KLUIS

66 DE KEYSER-DE ROOZE
67 WED.DELBAR-RAEVENS
68 DEVOET FREDERIK

69 VOSSEN JAN

70 DE KEYSER-DE ROOZE
71 DE KEYSER-DE ROOZE
72 ERREGAT DIRK

73 CNUDDE LEON

OUDEN
KLUIS
RONSE
RONSE
OUDEN
OUDEN
MAARK
RONSE

32

—y

9
8
4
4
4
5

1

316489 4142919-16 +00.00
5 4158244-16 +00.00
6 4158247-16 +00.00
7 4158242-16 +00.00
309103 4143171-16 +00.00
8 4142827-16 +00.00
2 4143159-16 +00.00
5 4143676-16 +00.00
9 4142849-16 +00.00
3 4143164-16 +00.00
4 4143169-16 +00.00
8 4158231-16 +00.00
6 4143693-16 +00.00
310564 3017181-16 +00.00
5 4047659-16 -00.01
6 1100663-16 -00.01
7 4143702-16 +00.00
7 4047673-16 -00.01
2 4141417-16 +00.00
2 4142915-16 +00.00
10 4142840-16 +00.00
8 4047601-16 -00.01
3 4141475-16 +00.00
11 4142822-16 +00.00
2 4084313-16 +00.00
8 4143737-16 +00.00
310009 4141764-16 +00.00
3 4084386-16 +00.00
9 4047604-16 -00.01
316295 4144578-16 +00.00
12 4142865-16 +00.00
8 4140460-16 +00.01
315187 4158669-16 +00.00
9 4143703-16 +00.00
309309 4141878-16 +00.00
3 4141068-16 +00.00
2 4158629-16 +00.00
3 4158634-16 +00.00
2 4144585-16 +00.00
309591 4141967-16 +00.00

1542.0936
1538.7160
1537.9566
1536.5661
1533.1223
1531.4522
1531.2236
1522.9943
1522.4890
1521.92562
1519.5559
1518.2232
1516.6697
1513.7167
1509.8195
1509.1023
1508.9290
1506.0020
1505.5995
1504.7021
1504.0279
1503.6258
1498.6791
1498.4927
14941731
1494.0419
1489.7117
1483.7041
1481.9965
1481.1285
1473.2683
1471.4405
1470.3172
1467.0936
1459.0047
1457.9414
1457.6245
1456.2775
1451.6714
1450.6412
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